

## Railroad Retiree Informational Conferences - San Francisco/Santa Clara CA Areas

FOR ALL ACTIVE AND RETIRED RAILROAD EMPLOYEES
AND THEIR FAMILIES

SAN FRANCISCO/SANTA CLARA, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, April 8, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --RAILROAD RETIREE INFORMATIONAL CONFERENCES TO BE HELD IN THE SAN FRANCISCO AND SANTA CLARA CA AREAS

The National Association of Retired & Veteran Railway Employees, Inc. (NARVRE), will be holding Railroad Retiree Informational Conferences in the San Francisco and Santa Clara areas on April 16 and April 17, 2024. The conferences will be held on the following dates, times and locations:

Tuesday – April 16, 2024, at 5:00 PM San Francisco War Memorial Veterans Bldg 401 Van Ness Ave - Room 221 San Francisco, CA

Wednesday – April 17, 2024, at 1:00 PM South Bay Historical Railroad Society Museum 1005 Railroad Ave Santa Clara, CA



San Francisco/Santa Clara CA Railroad Retiree Informational Conferences



A government big enough to give you everything you want, is a government is big enough to take away everything you have."

President Gerald Ford

Wednesday – April 17, 2024, at 5:00 PM South Bay Historical Railroad Society Museum 1005 Railroad Ave Santa Clara, CA

These conferences are for all retired and active railroad workers and their families. Speakers will include NARVRE National Officers and representatives from Jones Granger

Law firm on asbestos disease. Information to be provided will include what is happening with your railroad retirement benefits and other programs. Jones Granger Law firm will discuss the large number of retired railroad workers inflicted with asbestos disease and how you may be affected. Additional information regarding NARVRE can be found at www.narvre.us. Addition information regarding Jones Granger Law firm can be found at <u>www.jonesgranger.com</u>. Lunch and refreshments will be served at these conferences.

Ron Hylla **NARVRE** +1 320-492-6411 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook **Twitter** Other



NARVRE

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/701440495

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.